T-stuk45°PP40 mm x 32 mmxXx
40 mm manchet x manchet x
spie grijs (0300164)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Toepassing

Maat

grijs

PP

manchet x manchet x spie

riool

40 mm x 32 mm x40 mm

AFMETINGEN

Cr-1

Ct-1

97 mm

95 mm

190 mm

32 mm

40 mm

45°

Jbosla

bringing water tolife




Gegenereerd op datum: 20-02-2026

http://www.bosta.com

Jboslka

bringing water tolife


http://www.bosta.com

